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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Meister8805
Victory GTC

9.050 9.450 9.3509.450 37.300
6 3T 4 8 1 

1 

Montana Mosher7897
Haydens GA

8.550 9.625 9.5259.525 37.225
12 1 1 2 2 

2 

Kaylen Gay7895
Haydens GA

9.100 9.125 9.4759.500 37.200
5 6 2T 3T 3 

3 

Reagan Joiner7896
Haydens GA

8.925 9.000 9.3759.500 36.800
9 7T 2T 7 4 

4 

Sydney Ells341
TAG USA

9.000 9.550 9.4758.450 36.475
7T 2 10 3T 5 

5 

Emily Cardoso8799
Victory GTC

9.125 9.000 9.3008.900 36.325
4 7T 6 9 6 

6 

Taylor Dizon7894
Haydens GA

9.350 9.400 9.5507.750 36.050
1 5 12 1 7 

7 

Raegan Rutty7963
Motions Unlimited

9.000 9.450 8.5008.925 35.875
7T 3T 5 13 8 

8 

Allesandra Rivera8040
Palm Coast

9.300 8.525 9.4258.550 35.800
2T 12 9 6 9 

9 

Julia Huchler342
TAG USA

8.900 9.000 8.8258.750 35.475
10 7T 8 12 10 

10 

Alyssa Amato501
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.700 8.950 9.1258.300 35.075
11 10 11 10T 11 

11 

Dannie Charpentier8806
Victory GTC

9.300 8.925 9.4507.200 34.875
2T 11 13 5 12 

12 

Hailey Koppelman508
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.350 7.650 9.1258.800 33.925
13 13 7 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Franks8801
Victory GTC

9.350 9.050 9.1258.900 36.425
2 2 2 6T 1 

1 

Heather Allen836
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.0509.000 36.050
4T 5T 1 8 2 

2 

McKenna Mills8804
Victory GTC

9.375 8.250 9.4258.875 35.925
1 10 3 1 3 

3 

Kayla Chapman526
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.400 9.1758.850 35.225
7 9 4 3 4 

4 

Mika Irikawa7919
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.200 8.850 9.1507.650 34.850
3 5T 11 4T 5 

5 

Shelby Bruno500
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.250 9.000 9.1508.325 34.725
12 3 5T 4T 6 

6 

Adison Lynn Johnson527
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.950 8.8008.325 34.575
9 4 5T 11 7 

7 

Sarah Hicks7917
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 7.900 9.0258.150 34.225
4T 12T 7 9 8 

8 

Kelly Akers8031
Palm Coast

8.000 9.225 9.0007.950 34.175
13 1 8* 10 9T

9T

Gianna LaBarbera8032
Palm Coast

8.400 8.700 9.1257.950 34.175
10T 8 8* 6T 9T

9T

Alexandra Valdes8803
Victory GTC

9.125 7.950 9.3757.375 33.825
6 11 13 2 11 

11 

Kayla Smith514
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.750 8.750 8.5007.800 33.800
8 7 10 12 12 

12 

Anna Capobianco425
CIV Gymnastics

8.400 7.900 7.3757.500 31.175
10T 12T 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Haydens GA 7S 112.600 27.375 28.150 28.525 28.550
12 1 1

2 Victory GTC 7S 111.025 28.025 27.500 27.250 28.250
21 2 2

3 GMGC Rocky Point- NY 7S 105.325 25.800 26.700 25.425 27.400
43 3 3

4 Palm Coast 7S 104.150 25.700 26.450 24.450 27.550
34 4 4
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John8661
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.625 9.7509.725 38.525
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carmen Arnold446
Emerald City - WA

9.400 9.725 9.5509.575 38.250
3 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Amani Herring8656
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.525 9.6009.275 37.850
1 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Gabriella Pozo7943
International Miami

9.200 9.400 9.5009.275 37.375
5T 5T 3T 6 4 

4 

Rylee Giles8654
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.300 9.6759.100 37.275
5T 7 7 2 5 

5 

Maikaya Colendres8651
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.550 9.1759.175 37.100
5T 3 6 10T 6 

6 

Janelle Lopez948
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.400 9.4009.275 37.075
9T 5T 3T 7T 7 

7 

Cameron Galvin8653
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.650 9.5508.925 36.375
4 9 9 4T 8 

8 

Jirelys Jimenez8660
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.400 9.4008.950 35.800
8 10 8 7T 9 

9 

Lauren McMahon8992
Infinity - MI

9.000 9.000 9.1758.450 35.625
9T 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Sydney Wells9011
Nassau Nastics

8.900 8.025 8.5258.125 33.575
12 11 12 13 11 

11 

Kylee Kerce541
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.550 8.000 9.4007.125 33.075
13 12 13 7T 12 

12 

Kenzie Neal8571
Infinity - MI

9.000 0.000 9.0508.800 26.850
9T 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Baltrun8816
YMCA Challengers

9.275 9.500 9.4259.550 37.750
3 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Lauren Quane457
Emerald City - WA

9.325 9.625 9.4509.300 37.700
2 1 2 6 2 

2 

Nicole Cutino7940
International Miami

9.225 9.500 9.6008.950 37.275
4 2T 9 2 3T

3T

Sophia Pierce456
Emerald City - WA

9.350 9.375 9.3009.250 37.275
1 4T 3 10T 3T

3T

Grace Ferrentino8652
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.375 9.5259.150 37.125
10 4T 5 4T 5 

5 

Amaya Rosevear459
Emerald City - WA

8.950 9.375 9.5758.975 36.875
12 4T 8 3 6 

6 

Amanda Jacobson8659
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.800 9.6259.225 36.750
7T 12 4 1 7 

7 

Sydney Bhavsar8649
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.075 9.5259.125 36.625
13 7 6 4T 8 

8 

Gianna Antonio8991
Infinity - MI

9.100 9.000 9.2758.800 36.175
7T 9 11 12 9 

9 

Holland Tyson927
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 8.850 9.3258.900 35.800
14 11 10 9 10 

10 

Madelyn Van Hoecke928
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.025 9.3008.450 35.775
11 8 13 10T 11T

11T

Geislyn Perez7942
International Miami

9.100 8.950 9.1508.575 35.775
7T 10 12 13 11T

11T

Erin Reeves924
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.000 9.3509.050 35.550
5T 14 7 8 13 

13 

Kylie Ray8573
Infinity - MI

9.150 8.375 9.0008.225 34.750
5T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Magee8663
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.300 9.6509.375 37.375
9 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Madeline Hunt451
Emerald City - WA

9.525 9.200 9.0509.575 37.350
1 3 1 12 2 

2 

Morgan Pache454
Emerald City - WA

9.275 9.300 9.6259.075 37.275
4 1T 7 3 3 

3 

Grace Humphrys8658
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.950 9.5509.300 37.100
3 7T 3 4 4 

4 

Ella Putigna8665
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.100 9.4759.250 37.050
5 4 4T 5 5 

5 

Jada Sweezey8667
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.075 9.6758.675 36.800
2 5 9 1 6 

6 

Danielle Adkins922
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.800 9.2759.250 36.475
7 11 4T 7 7 

7 

Kamryn Rhodes925
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 8.550 9.3759.025 36.125
6 12 8 6 8 

8 

Megan Barski8822
YMCA Challengers

8.650 8.950 9.1009.200 35.900
11 7T 6 11 9 

9 

Jayme Foltz8817
YMCA Challengers

9.100 9.050 9.1758.500 35.825
8 6 10 8 10 

10 

Luci Jackson8570
Infinity - MI

8.900 8.900 9.1258.000 34.925
10 10 12 9T 11 

11 

Annalisse Van Zanten962
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.200 8.8008.225 33.825
12T 13 11 13 12 

12 

Victoria Schlawiedt8823
YMCA Challengers

8.600 8.925 8.0257.950 33.500
12T 9 13 14 13 

13 

Emma Courtney8569
Infinity - MI

8.350 0.000 9.1257.200 24.675
14 14 14 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Talius461
Emerald City - WA

9.700 9.700 9.6259.650 38.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Hartzell450
Emerald City - WA

9.400 9.500 9.5009.375 37.775
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Ashley Carpenter8650
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.575 9.3759.150 37.250
5T 2 5 8 3 

3 

Gabrielle Quinn458
Emerald City - WA

9.100 9.400 9.4509.200 37.150
7 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Marina Lerma8662
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.850 9.5509.550 36.950
9T 7T 2 2 5 

5 

Jennifer Davis449
Emerald City - WA

9.300 8.650 9.4508.950 36.350
3 10 7 4T 6 

6 

Sheridan Spencer8574
Infinity - MI

9.200 8.450 9.4509.075 36.175
4 12 6 4T 7 

7 

Isabelle Jewett8812
YMCA Challengers

9.075 9.000 9.0758.900 36.050
8 5 9 12 8 

8 

Emma Sekula926
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.900 9.3508.925 36.025
11 6 8 9 9 

9 

Lily Pattee8572
Infinity - MI

9.150 8.850 9.2258.200 35.425
5T 7T 12 10 10 

10 

Ally Trent8818
YMCA Challengers

8.700 8.750 8.8007.650 33.900
13 9 13 14 11 

11 

Alyssa Long946
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.475 9.4007.200 33.875
12 11 14 7 12 

12 

Jennifer Farri923
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 6.600 9.1008.625 33.325
9T 13 10 11 13 

13 

Kylie Carbary8568
Infinity - MI

8.450 0.000 8.9758.525 25.950
14 14 11 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 A2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Chen447
Emerald City - WA

9.600 9.600 9.6508.925 37.775
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Abigail Mandella453
Emerald City - WA

9.400 9.175 9.5508.675 36.800
3 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Ayva Oberman8664
Orlando Metro

9.575 7.750 9.4009.100 35.825
2 11 1 4 3 

3 

Adrienne Pickerill455
Emerald City - WA

8.850 8.750 9.1758.775 35.550
11T 4 6 7 4 

4 

Caroline Grzeszczak8655
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.100 9.5507.925 35.500
10 3 12 2T 5 

5 

Chloe Aldridge8811
YMCA Challengers

9.350 8.700 9.0758.325 35.450
4 5 9 8 6 

6 

Toni Johnson3109
Nassau Nastics

9.200 8.250 9.0008.400 34.850
5T 7 8 10T 7 

7 

Lauryn Laychur8813
YMCA Challengers

8.850 7.850 9.0009.050 34.750
11T 9T 2 10T 8 

8 

Catherine Curran975
Elite World

9.000 8.300 9.0508.300 34.650
9 6 10 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Rivero7944
International Miami

9.125 7.975 9.3258.100 34.525
8 8 11 5T 10 

10 

Sabrina Wenk990
Elite World

9.200 6.100 8.9009.000 33.200
5T 13 3 12 11 

11 

Dejanna Price8814
YMCA Challengers

8.700 7.700 8.8257.500 32.725
13 12 13 13 12 

12 

Philisha Wallace9012
Nassau Nastics

8.650 7.850 7.7757.375 31.650
14 9T 14 14 13 

13 

Sophie Teasell462
Emerald City - WA

9.200 0.000 9.3258.875 27.400
5T 14 5 5T 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Emerald City - WA 7L 115.575 28.825 29.050 28.800 28.900
21 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 7L 114.950 28.450 28.750 28.650 29.100
12 2 2

3 YMCA Challengers 7L 110.775 27.725 27.550 27.800 27.700
53 3 3

4 Coast Elite - FL 7L 110.550 27.475 27.325 27.575 28.175
35 4 4

5 Infinity - MI 7L 109.025 27.500 26.900 26.675 27.950
44 5 5
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